Early Releases and Half Days

Wednesday, September 13, 2023- Early Release
Wednesday, September 27™, 2023- Early Release
Wednesday, October 11, 2023- Early Release
Thursday, October 19'™, 2023- Half Day

Friday, October 20", 2023- Half Day

Wednesday, October 25", 2023- Early Release
Wednesday, November 15%, 2023 — Early Release
Wednesday, November 22%, 2023 — Half Day
Wednesday, November 30%™, 2023- Early Release
Wednesday, December 6™, 2023- Early Release
Wednesday, December 20%", 2023- Early Release
Wednesday, January 17, 2024- Early Release
Wednesday, January 31%, 2024- Early Release
Wednesday, February 14™, 2024 - Early Release
Wednesday, February 28", 2024 — Early Release
Wednesday, March 13", 2024 — Early Release
Friday, March 15%™, 2024- Half Day

Thursday, March 21%, 2024- Half Day

Friday, March 22", 2024 — Half Day

Wednesday, April 39, 2024 — Early Release
Wednesday, May 1% 2024~ Half Day

Wednesday, May 15" 2024- Early Release
Friday, May 24", 2024- Half Day

Closing at 5pm

* Tuesday, October 31%, 2023
*Wednesday, November 22", 2023
*Friday, May 24", 2024
* Parents will be given ample notice for additional dates that S.A.C.C. will be
closing early*




